Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Computer Science & Engineering, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Science (Computer Science - Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Computer Science - Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) for the session 2024-25.
the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee
will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled.
Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202402102 MUSKAN SANJAY KUMAR General Al 87.72 10 97.72
2 202405676 KAVITA RAKESH KUMAR SC Al 77.62 10 87.62
3 202404267 PUSHPA RANI BALDEV SINGH General Al 75.63 10 85.63
4 202405518 VISHAKHA SUBHASH General HOGC 74.31 10 84.31
CHANDER
5 202405374 NEETU BALA SANJAY KUMAR General HOGC 72.64 10 82.64

6 202407020 NISHA SONI SHYAMLAL BC-A HOGC 71.69 10 81.69



Qualifying
Examination
Father Name

Weightage

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

User |d Name
202407936 SONU
202406977 KAREENA
202405285 SANJEEVAN
SINGH
202405776 RIYA
202405683 MANJU
202403152 KANCHAN
202407122 NISHA
202407352 SAPNA
202402987 BHAWNA
202403013 NAVNEET
202408045 KIRAN

AMARCHAND

SADHU RAM

DALBIR SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

HET RAM

MUKESH

SHYAM LAL

BHIM SINGH

MADAN LAL

BEANT SINGH

JEET RAM

Actual Admitted

Category Category Score
General HOGC 71.59
General HOGC 75.10
BC-A HOGC 69.44
General HOGC 68.78
SC SC 67.16
SC SC 61.63
DSC DSC 65.41
BC-A BC-A 68.67
BC-A BC-A 63.72
BC-A BC-A 63.00
BC-B BC-B 65.79

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

81.59

80.10

79.44

78.78

77.16

71.63

75.41

78.67

73.72

73.00

75.79



