Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Computer Science & Engineering , Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)

Master of Science (Computer Science - Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Computer Science - Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202402102	MUSKAN	SANJAY KUMAR	General	AI	87.72	10	97.72
2	202405676	KAVITA	RAKESH KUMAR	SC	AI	77.62	10	87.62
3	202404267	PUSHPA RANI	BALDEV SINGH	General	AI	75.63	10	85.63
4	202405518	VISHAKHA	SUBHASH CHANDER	General	HOGC	74.31	10	84.31
5	202405374	NEETU BALA	SANJAY KUMAR	General	HOGC	72.64	10	82.64
6	202407020	NISHA SONI	SHYAMLAL	BC-A	HOGC	71.69	10	81.69

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
7	202407936	SONU	AMARCHAND	General	HOGC	71.59	10	81.59
8	202406977	KAREENA	SADHU RAM	General	HOGC	75.10	5	80.10
9	202405285	SANJEEVAN SINGH	DALBIR SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	69.44	10	79.44
10	202405776	RIYA	SATISH KUMAR	General	HOGC	68.78	10	78.78
11	202405683	MANJU	HET RAM	SC	SC	67.16	10	77.16
12	202403152	KANCHAN	MUKESH	SC	SC	61.63	10	71.63
13	202407122	NISHA	SHYAM LAL	DSC	DSC	65.41	10	75.41
14	202407352	SAPNA	BHIM SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	68.67	10	78.67
15	202402987	BHAWNA	MADAN LAL	BC-A	BC-A	63.72	10	73.72
16	202403013	NAVNEET	BEANT SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	63.00	10	73.00
17	202408045	KIRAN	JEET RAM	BC-B	BC-B	65.79	10	75.79